DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

KARAIKAL (KRKL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928266 VALUE 2281.00

E-Waybill No 551938390638

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928251 VALUE 6402.00

E-Waybill No 541838390622

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 14.70

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 9.80

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 174.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 31.32

GRAND TOTAL 205.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

THIRUVALLUR (TRL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527381 VALUE 16226.00

E-Waybill No 561938390590

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 15.30

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 10.20

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 177.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 31.86

GRAND TOTAL 209.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

KUMBAKONAM (KMU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928271,599592830
2

VALUE 8245.00

E-Waybill No 501938390646,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 153.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 102.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 905.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 162.90

GRAND TOTAL 1068.00
Rupees : One Thousand Sixty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

THIRUVALLUR (TRL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527388 VALUE 52156.00

E-Waybill No 531938390616

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.